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No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 1+2 順位 計 合計 順位

# 一柳　浩一 でとねぇ BC 7 6 6 6 7 7 39 6 7 7 6 6 7 39 78 1 7 7 7 6 7 8 42 120 1

# 宇山　久美子 出雲 BC 7 6 6 6 6 7 38 5 5 6 5 5 5 6 37 75 2 0 5 5 5 5 5 25 100 2

# 垣内　理 KID BC 7 8 7 7 8 37 8 8 6 6 0 28 65 4 7 8 7 5 0 27 92 3

# 一柳　浩一 くろべぇ MIX 0 7 7 6 0 20 8 10 8 7 7 40 60 7 8 8 8 0 7 31 91 4

# 木元　孝光 Lily BC 6 8 7 8 10 39 7 7 7 0 6 27 66 3 0 8 0 10 6 24 90 5

# 矢野　友和 MITO BC 8 1 8 8 10 35 6 8 8 7 0 29 64 5 0 8 7 8 0 23 87 6

# 原井　貞己 キャンディ BC 7 7 6 6 7 33 5 6 7 6 7 31 64 5 5 6 0 1 8 20 84 7

# 藤崎　雅也 ディアナ SLK 7 8 7 6 1 29 1 7 8 7 8 31 60 7 7 6 0 0 8 21 81 8

# 柏　正雄 真珠 BC 7 5 6 6 6 30 7 7 1 7 7 29 59 9 0 59 9

# 石井　将司 はち BC 7 7 7 6 8 35 7 7 7 0 21 56 10 0 56 10

# 柏　正雄 角之進 BC 6 6 1 0 7 20 7 7 7 7 7 35 55 11 0 55 11

# 平田　元 海里 BC 1 0 7 8 7 23 8 0 8 8 8 32 55 11 0 55 11

# 森　雅昭 AROA SE 8 8 10 8 1 35 10 10 0 0 20 55 11 0 55 11

# 小島　聖一 mina BC 8 8 0 0 16 10 10 10 0 8 38 54 14 0 54 14

# 吉尾　かなこ 喜六 BC 0 10 0 8 18 10 8 10 8 36 54 14 0 54 14

# Momoka 翡翠 BC 8 0 8 10 8 34 7 0 1 0 10 18 52 16 0 52 16

# 谷口　博子 Cagalli SE 6 6 5 6 5 5 33 6 0 6 5 0 0 17 50 17 0 50 17

# 勝又　明寿 MARO BC 1 10 10 0 21 10 8 0 10 28 49 18 0 49 18

5 武松　邦夫 空 BC 6 6 6 6 6 30 0 6 6 6 0 18 48 19 0 48 19

6 鈴木　隆文 リリー BC 7 1 8 8 24 0 5 8 8 21 45 20 0 45 20

# 河村　匡 ろく BC 6 7 7 0 7 27 0 0 8 10 18 45 20 0 45 20

# 柳原　伸一 莱耶 LR 8 7 7 7 29 8 0 8 0 16 45 20 0 45 20

# 西野　正之 Masato BC 8 10 0 0 18 7 1 8 8 0 24 42 23 0 42 23

# 田中　広詩 Beat BC 7 0 0 0 7 7 7 6 7 7 34 41 24 0 41 24

4 甚口　浩康 大黒天 BC 0 8 6 6 20 6 5 5 5 21 41 24 0 41 24

8 箕輪　義人 BasquiatVRTX BC 7 8 7 0 1 23 8 7 1 0 0 16 39 26 0 39 26

# 芝田　佳三 アルファ BC 10 0 0 10 20 8 0 2 8 18 38 27 0 38 27

9 藤崎　雅也 ふぁーふぁ SPO 0 0 8 0 10 18 8 1 0 10 0 19 37 28 0 37 28

# 伊勢村　吉美 バディ BC 6 0 0 5 0 11 0 7 8 7 22 33 29 0 33 29

# 金子　勝 錠 BC 6 6 0 0 0 12 7 0 8 6 21 33 29 0 33 29

# 石川　功幸 紅蓮 BC 0 10 0 0 10 8 7 7 0 0 22 32 31 0 32 31

# 福場　修 LUCCA BC 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 7 8 31 31 32 0 31 32

# 石川　功幸 なつめ BC 8 0 0 5 0 13 0 0 8 8 16 29 33 0 29 33

7 垣内　高子 ACE BC 7 0 0 0 0 7 6 0 0 7 7 20 27 34 0 27 34

3 森　雅昭 ARCH SE 0 8 0 0 8 0 8 10 0 18 26 35 0 26 35

# 加藤　幹彦 美らくる SE 7 0 0 7 14 0 1 8 9 23 36 0 23 36

# 宇山　久美子 雲雀 BC 0 6 6 6 0 0 18 0 18 37 0 18 37

2 佐藤　悌治 MEG EP 0 0 1 0 1 5 0 0 5 5 15 16 38 0 16 38

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 1+2 順位 計 合計 順位

# 長野　憲治 ELF JRT 0 7 6 7 20 5 6 6 6 7 30 50 1 6 6 5 5 6 28 78 1

# 辻　圭介 なつみ WC 0 5 5 5 0 15 5 5 5 5 4 6 30 45 2 4 5 5 4 4 3 5 30 75 2

# 船倉　利治 海夢 WC 6 0 6 6 7 25 0 6 6 5 0 17 42 4 6 6 0 6 6 24 66 3

# 遠藤　恵子 フラワー WC 3 3 0 3 3 4 3 19 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 21 40 5 4 4 3 0 3 3 3 20 60 4

3 村井　俊雄 シアン WC 5 6 6 0 0 17 6 5 5 6 5 27 44 3 0 0 0 5 0 5 49 5

# 三輪　友幸 TERRA KHD 5 5 7 6 4 27 0 6 6 0 0 12 39 6 0 39 6

# 辻　由布子 なつみ WC 0 5 5 5 5 5 25 0 0 0 5 7 12 37 7 0 37 7

9 平岡　喜代 十夢 BG 0 6 0 6 12 6 6 6 0 6 24 36 8 0 36 8

# 松田　幸秀 Jesse TPO 0 0 0 3 0 3 3 3 12 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 24 36 8 0 36 8

# 松田　実加 Odie TPO 4 0 0 0 3 3 4 14 4 3 3 4 3 4 0 21 35 10 0 35 10

6 辻　圭介 こーた WC 0 3 3 3 3 0 3 15 4 3 3 0 3 3 3 19 34 11 0 34 11

5 西田　文広 KUU WC 0 6 0 6 12 5 5 5 3 0 18 30 12 0 30 12

4 大山　裕 MINT JRT 0 5 6 6 7 24 0 6 0 0 0 6 30 12 0 30 12

8 甚口　恵子 EVIS TPO 0 0 3 0 3 0 6 3 3 0 3 3 3 0 15 21 14 0 21 14

2 西　委子 Monsiuer WC 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 5 0 15 15 15 0 15 15

1 公文　健嗣 晴 WC 0 0 0 5 5 4 0 5 0 9 14 16 0 14 16

7 岸路　基弘 ViVi WC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 10 10 17 0 10 17

ディスタンス・ウーマン

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 1+2 順位 計 合計 順位

# 宇山　久美子 雲雀 BC 6 6 5 5 6 5 0 33 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 38 71 1 5 5 5 4 0 5 6 30 101 1

# 宇山　久美子 出雲 BC 7 6 5 6 6 7 37 6 1 6 6 6 6 31 68 2 6 6 6 5 5 4 32 100 2

# 吉尾　かなこ 喜六 BC 8 1 5 7 8 29 1 7 8 8 7 31 60 7 8 7 7 5 6 33 93 3

# 平田　通子 海里 BC 6 6 6 7 6 6 37 0 6 6 7 6 6 31 68 2 6 0 5 5 0 5 21 89 4

# 官澤　月子 Lutti BC 5 6 6 6 5 6 34 6 5 6 0 6 5 28 62 5 5 5 0 0 5 5 20 82 5

# 横溝　幸子 Patrick BC 6 6 5 6 6 0 29 5 4 6 6 6 5 32 61 6 5 5 1 0 5 5 21 82 5

# 渡辺　典子 角之進 BC 6 6 6 6 6 30 6 6 6 6 5 5 34 64 4 0 0 0 5 5 0 10 74 7

9 長利　千夏 ロナ BC 6 7 1 5 6 25 7 7 7 6 7 34 59 8 0 59 8

# 齋藤　暢子 Lemone BC 5 0 5 5 5 5 25 6 6 5 6 6 5 34 59 8 0 59 8

6 平岡　喜代 虚空蔵 BC 6 6 6 6 7 31 0 7 7 6 6 26 57 10 0 57 10

4 加藤　明美 美－Go! BC 7 7 6 7 27 7 7 8 7 29 56 11 0 56 11

# 大下　由香 GRACE BC 6 7 6 7 7 33 0 5 6 7 5 23 56 11 0 56 11

# 井出　佳那 BARON BC 7 7 6 0 6 26 7 7 7 0 8 29 55 13 0 55 13

# 鈴木　奈緒美 翡翠 BC 4 5 6 6 6 27 5 5 0 6 6 6 28 55 13 0 55 13

# 野村　友枝 Ala BC 7 6 6 7 7 33 0 7 7 0 6 20 53 15 0 53 15

# 渡辺　典子 真珠 BC 6 0 7 6 6 25 6 6 1 6 7 26 51 16 0 51 16

# 福場　明美 LUCCA BC 1 8 7 7 1 24 8 7 5 6 0 26 50 17 0 50 17

# 保科　美紀 LAVI BC 7 0 0 7 7 21 7 7 7 7 0 28 49 18 0 49 18

# 谷口　博子 Cagalli SE 6 7 0 13 6 6 6 6 6 5 35 48 19 0 48 19

8 石川　雅野 紅牙 BC 0 6 6 1 5 18 7 7 8 0 6 28 46 20 0 46 20

# 薦岡　勝美 麦 BC 5 6 6 6 5 28 5 0 0 6 6 0 17 45 21 0 45 21

# 清水　晶子 カラン BC 5 6 6 5 0 22 6 5 5 0 6 22 44 22 0 44 22

3 小池　敏江 LEIA BC 5 0 5 5 6 21 0 5 6 6 4 0 21 42 23 0 42 23

# 金子　尚子 弾 BC 6 0 0 0 6 6 5 6 5 6 4 32 38 24 0 38 24

5 加藤　明美 美らくる SE 0 0 8 8 16 6 0 6 7 1 20 36 25 0 36 25

1 村山　明日香 弥七 BC 6 4 0 5 0 15 0 6 0 6 6 18 33 26 0 33 26

# 官澤　月子 BUBU MIX 5 5 0 5 6 21 0 6 0 0 6 27 27 0 27 27

# 佐藤　敬子 ノンノ LR 0 1 7 7 15 7 0 0 4 11 26 28 0 26 28

2 野村　友枝 大福 BC 0 6 7 0 13 0 0 8 8 21 29 0 21 29

DDマスターズ

成功数スロー数Cat P.A ConstC&R R&D D.C D.M conb 完成 F.M FIN 安 成功数スロー数Cat P.A Const C&R R&D D.C D.M conb 完成 F.M FIN 安

16 垣内　理 KID BC 22 25 17.6 4.3 4.3 4.3 8.9 8.9 4.1 13.1 13.0 4.0 4.2 0.0 86.7 6 5 6 5 3 5 15.0 #### 1 26 27 19.3 4.6 4.5 4.5 9.0 9.1 4.1 13.8 14.0 4.2 4.0 0.0 91.1 192.8 1

15 西野　正之 Masato BC 23 26 17.7 4.5 4.4 4.3 9.0 9.1 4.3 13.3 13.0 4.2 4.0 0.0 87.8 1 6 0 1 7 7.5 95.3 3 19 24 15.8 4.5 4.4 4.3 9.0 9.1 4.3 13.0 12.8 4.2 4.0 0.0 85.4 180.7 2

11 佐藤　悌治 MEG EP 20 23 17.4 4.0 4.2 4.0 8.3 8.5 4.0 12.0 11.9 4.0 3.7 0.0 82.0 5 5 0 5 6 6 13.5 95.5 2 20 22 18.2 4.3 4.3 4.4 8.4 8.5 4.0 12.2 12.0 4.0 3.6 0.0 83.9 179.4 3

6 官澤　月子 Lutti BC 22 28 15.7 4.2 4.2 4.3 8.2 8.2 4.1 12.5 12.0 3.8 3.8 0.0 81.0 0 5 5 5 6 6 13.5 94.5 4 24 27 17.8 4.3 4.3 4.3 8.1 8.1 4.0 12.7 12.0 3.8 3.7 0.0 83.1 177.6 4

14 垣内　高子 ACE BC 18 24 15.0 4.0 4.1 4.0 8.5 8.2 4.2 11.9 12.0 4.0 3.6 0.0 79.5 6 6 6 7 0 12.5 92.0 5 18 24 15.0 4.1 4.3 4.3 8.7 8.1 4.1 12.5 12.0 4.0 3.5 0.0 80.6 172.6 5

4 柏　正雄 真珠 BC 24 29 16.6 4.2 4.2 4.2 8.2 8.2 4.1 12.0 11.9 3.0 3.6 0.0 80.2 6 6 6 5 0 11.5 91.7 6 0.0 91.7 6

10 金子　勝 錠 BC 21 27 15.6 3.9 3.9 3.9 8.5 8.3 4.1 11.9 11.8 3.8 3.7 0.0 79.4 7 0 8 0 0 7.5 86.9 7 0.0 86.9 7

12 官澤　月子 BUBU MIX 18 25 14.4 3.7 3.7 3.5 8.7 8.3 4.2 10.7 10.9 3.7 3.7 0.0 75.5 5 5 5 5 1 10.5 86.0 8 0.0 86.0 8

2 小池　敏江 LEIA BC 21 27 15.6 3.9 3.9 3.9 8.1 8.0 4.0 9.8 10.3 3.0 3.3 -0.5 73.3 4 4 5 5 5 0 11.5 84.8 9 0.0 84.8 9

13 柏　正雄 角之進 BC 20 31 12.9 3.9 3.9 3.9 8.0 7.9 4.0 9.3 9.5 2.9 3.3 0.0 69.5 7 0 7 7 7 14.0 83.5 10 0.0 83.5 10

7 箕輪　香織 BasquiatVRTX BC 14 24 11.7 3.6 3.5 3.4 8.6 8.5 4.2 8.8 9.0 3.5 3.2 -1.0 67.0 5 6 5 5 6 6 16.5 83.5 11 0.0 83.5 11

3 戸島　弥生 湊音 BC 20 28 14.3 3.8 3.8 3.8 7.9 7.5 4.0 10.0 10.3 3.5 3.3 0.0 72.2 0 1 6 7 0 7.0 79.2 12 0.0 79.2 12

9 原　充弘 POLLY BC 16 24 13.3 3.6 3.5 3.6 8.0 8.1 4.0 10.0 10.3 2.9 3.2 0.0 70.5 0 0 0 7 3.5 74.0 13 0.0 74.0 13

1 矢野　友和 Lyra GD 17 22 15.5 3.9 3.8 3.6 7.9 7.9 3.8 9.8 10.0 2.8 3.0 0.0 72.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 72.0 14 0.0 72.0 14

5 西田　文広 KUU WC 16 27 11.9 3.7 3.7 3.5 7.8 7.8 3.8 8.8 8.5 3.2 3.1 0.0 65.8 0 0 5 0 2.5 68.3 15 0.0 68.3 15

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 1+2 順位 計 合計 順位

# 齋藤　美晴 Lemone BC 6 5 5 5 5 6 32 6 7 7 6 7 33 65 1 5 0 5 4 6 0 20 85 1

# 芝田　真紀子 イーサー BC 7 0 7 5 6 25 6 7 6 6 6 31 56 4 6 5 5 5 6 27 83 2

# 田中　幹夫 アリー WP 6 6 7 7 26 7 8 1 6 8 30 56 4 0 7 1 6 7 21 77 3

# 長利　聡 ロナ BC 7 6 0 7 0 20 7 7 7 5 6 32 52 6 5 6 0 7 7 25 77 4

# 藤崎　雅也 サリア SLK 8 7 0 7 22 7 8 8 6 6 35 57 3 1 6 0 6 0 0 13 70 5

# 伊勢村　吉美 Rio BC 6 5 5 5 5 5 6 37 5 0 0 6 6 5 22 59 2 0 0 0 0 1 6 7 66 6

# 鈴木　拓 Tiara BC 7 0 7 6 0 20 8 0 6 5 6 6 31 51 7 0 51 7

# 後藤　孝 Marley LR 6 6 7 6 7 32 5 0 6 7 18 50 8 0 50 8

# 横溝　豊志 Patrick BC 0 6 6 1 0 1 14 7 7 7 6 7 34 48 9 0 48 9

6 平岡　正浩 ラプトル・ブルーBC 7 7 0 7 0 8 29 0 0 0 8 10 18 47 10 0 47 10

# 野村　聡 大福 BC 7 7 8 6 6 34 6 7 0 0 13 47 10 0 47 10

# 松田　実加 Eevee BC 6 5 6 4 6 27 0 6 6 0 6 18 45 12 0 45 12

# 森　あずさ ARCH SE 6 5 1 6 18 6 6 6 7 25 43 13 0 43 13

# 河村　美幸 ろく BC 6 5 6 6 1 24 6 6 6 0 0 18 42 14 0 42 14

9 谷口　博子 Kira SE 6 0 6 5 17 6 6 6 6 24 41 15 0 41 15

# 戸島　弥生 湊音 BC 0 6 7 6 7 26 0 8 0 7 15 41 15 0 41 15

8 佐藤　浩樹 リノ LR 5 5 0 5 4 0 19 1 6 6 7 1 21 40 17 0 40 17

# 吉尾　かなこ 味六 LR 5 0 6 5 6 22 0 7 6 5 18 40 17 0 40 17

7 田中　明子 アリー WP 5 0 5 0 5 0 15 5 4 5 5 5 0 24 39 19 0 39 19

# 山口　裕二 りく BC 6 6 0 8 7 27 6 6 0 0 0 12 39 19 0 39 19

# 原　充弘 PLUS BC 0 6 7 8 1 22 0 8 0 8 16 38 21 0 38 21

4 谷口　博子 Lacus BC 5 5 4 5 4 23 5 0 5 0 5 15 38 21 0 38 21

# 齋藤　暢子 ゆず BC 5 0 5 5 0 15 0 5 5 6 6 22 37 23 0 37 23

2 日下　富美子 Kiitos BC 6 7 0 6 19 6 0 6 6 18 37 23 0 37 23

# 保科　雄視 LAVI BC 7 7 7 0 21 0 0 7 7 14 35 25 0 35 25

3 日下　あみ Lucca BC 5 5 0 4 4 18 0 5 0 0 5 23 26 0 23 26

1 仁保島　香 chess EP 0 4 4 5 5 4 14 18 27 0 18 27

5 河村　匡 はち BC 8 1 1 10 8 0 0 8 18 27 0 18 27
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